
2023 IOWA GAMES FINALS RESULTS - DOUBLES HDCP

CODE: BW140 11 & Under (HDCP)

BOWLER 1
Faith Carmer
Sophia Welch
Aliyea Krajicek

Tammy Schirmer
Addison Francois

Haley Ernst
Audrey Allen
Korbin Larue
Briar Pierce

TOTAL
1448 GOLD
1420 SILVER

1402 BRONZE
1373
1358
1352
1331
1318
1307

CODE: BW141 12 thru 18 (HDCP)

BOWLER 2
Aurora Cramer

Olivia Welch
Ella Anders

Charleigh Schirmer
Tricia Collins
Ava Jacobson

Makayla Hawkins
Grace Wright
Blaise Wilcox

BOWLER 1
Jayden Lopez
Taylor Walker

McKenna Salvador
Cody Huinker
Deven Renard
Tyler Simpson
Alyssa Monroe
Preston Johns
Damein Hull
Daisy Koch

Alex Bishara
Donovan Binns

Jade Wilcox

BOWLER 2
Sullivan Gerleman

Xavia Walker
Maylee Salvador
Megan Huinker
Brigette Renard

Zachary Thompson
Torylynn Wallace

Trystan Cummings
Shannon Vazquez
McKennon Olson

Owen Kettler
Troy Binns

Blaise Wilcox

TOTAL
1519 GOLD

1473 SILVER
1457 BRONZE

1448
1358
1434
1432
1338
1322
1312
1273

0
0



CODE: BW142 19 thru 34 (HDCP)

BOWLER 1
Brittany Schone
Chelsea Dubois
Robert Hughes

Luke Orton
Jennifer Totten
Jesse Peterson

Josh McLaughlin
Jenny Jarvis

Jamiejo Theulen
Zaiden Clark

Brady Peterson
Sarah Mitchell
Brandon Jarvis
Tyler Braasch
Tristin Carroll
Adam Dubois

BOWLER 2
Dayton Schone
Braxtyn Dubois

Caleb Crum
Kristin Orton
Coen Bruck

Taylor Peterson
Logan McLaughlin

Lexi Jarvis
Cole Dehoet
Kyle Clark

Dalton Brookins
Kaleb Ross
Levi Jarvis

Nevaeh Brandt
Connor Carroll

Teag Klyn

TOTAL
1453 GOLD
1421 SILVER

1390 BRONZE
1377
1366
1351
1319
1317
1291
1244
1236
1172
1142
1071

0
0

CODE: BW143 35 thru 54 (HDCP)

BOWLER 1
Jennifer McClellan

Cassi Rice
Ryan Ernst

David Quillen
Amanda Block
Chuck Wagner

Doug Ross
Claudia Livermore

Ryan Olson
Deanne DeKoning

Myles Johnson
Phil Witham
Jon Ketchum
Mike Carroll

BOWLER 2
Lucas McClellan
Amanda Adams

Brandon Jacobson
Jay Ricke

Emily Ditto
Matt Tyler
Brian Ross

Nicole Knop
Nicole Kesten

Mike DeKoning
Jon Moses

Zachery Witham
Kathy Ketchum
Tristin Carroll

TOTAL
1420 GOLD
1374 SILVER

1328 BRONZE
1320
1306
1266
1252
1240
1226
1220
1207

0
0



CODE: BW144 55 & over (HDCP)

BOWLER 1
Cherie McMullen
Jerry Lockwood Jr.
Debbie Wieman
Peggy Gebers

Larry Stonehocker
Michele Rothe

Tim Warren
Jeronical Watson

BOWLER 2
Cari Mesenbrink

Jerry Lockwood Sr.
Patti Speake
Ronda Martin
Ken Ingwersen
Cheryl Lueck

Shannon Warren
Debra Watson

TOTAL
1503 GOLD

1364 SILVER
1351 BRONZE

1324
1316
1268
1260
1242

CODE: BW150 Grandparent/Grandchild (HDCP)

BOWLER 1
Peyton Griffiths
Jonathan Bills

BOWLER 2
Dick Griffiths

Kathy Ketchum

TOTAL
1327 GOLD

1315 SILVER



2023 IOWA GAMES FINALS RESULTS - DOUBLES SCRATCH

CODE: BW145 18 and Under (SCRATCH)

BOWLER 1
Lucas Segebart

Brianna Musgrave
John Teague

BOWLER 2
Christian Schmadeke

Brittany Musgrave
Caleb Atchison

TOTAL
1080 GOLD
949 SILVER

807 BRONZE

CODE: BW146 19 thru 54 (SCRATCH)

BOWLER 1
Zachary Basart-Mors

Rory Streich
Jayme Duinink

BOWLER 2
Brad Basart

Mark Hammond
Chris Gragg

TOTAL
1245 GOLD
1245 GOLD

0

CODE: BW147 55 and Over (SCRATCH)

BOWLER 1
Jack Konz

Arden Schoep
Mark Stumme
Peggy Gebers

BOWLER 2
Jeff Van Blair
Jack Garrey

Mark Stumme
Ronda Martin

TOTAL
1075 GOLD
966 SILVER

894 BRONZE
779




